
Rundenwettkämpfe Sportpistole 2018

Mannschaften, 1. Kreisklasse

Nr. Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Anderlingen 818 818
Friedhelm Jakobsen 276
Paulina Brandt 275
Christian Brandt 267

2. Tarmstedt I 782 782
Peter Grimm 263
Tim Stelljes 260
Tobias Gieschen 259

3. Elsdorf 753 753
Albert de Geus 260
Gerhard Brunkhorst 248
Rüdiger Albers 245

4. Tarmstedt II 727 727
Dieter Draeger 245
Reinhard Schloo 242
Melanie Wilshusen 240

5. Tarmstedt III 683 683
Heino Gieschen 229
Karl Heinz Jurissek 228
Udo Jurjahn 226

6. Tarmstedt IV 576 576
Hartmut Zocher 224
Frank Hardlak 205
Sven Behnken 147

7. Selsingen 490 490
Tim Oliver Struwe 242
Jan Thore Sindt 0
Sina Meinking 248

8. Gyhum 284 284
Manfred Behrens 195
Axel Zimmermann 89



Einzelwertung, Jugendklasse

Nr. Name Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Yakira Brandt Anderlingen 248 248
2. Sina Meinking Selsingen 248 248
3. Tim Oliver Struwe Selsingen 242 242

Einzelwertung, Juniorenklasse

Nr. Name Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Paulina Brandt Anderlingen 275 275
2. Annelie Brandt Anderlingen 257 257

Einzelwertung, 1. Kreisklasse

Nr. Name Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Friedhelm Jakobsen Anderlingen 276 276
2. Christian Brandt Anderlingen 267 267
3. Peter Grimm Tarmstedt 263 263
4. Tim Stelljes Tarmstedt 260 260
5. Albert de Geus Elsdorf 260 260
6. Tobias Gieschen Tarmstedt 259 259
7. Gerhard Brunkhorst Elsdorf 248 248

Einzelwertung, 2. Kreisklasse

Nr. Name Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Rüdiger Albers Elsdorf 245 245
2. Dieter Draeger Tarmstedt 245 245
3. Reinhard Schloo Tarmstedt 242 242
4. Melanie Wilshusen Tarmstedt 240 240
5. Jürgen Jech Elsdorf 238 238
6. Heino Gieschen Tarmstedt 229 229
7. Karl Heinz Jurissek Tarmstedt 228 228

Einzelwertung, 3. Kreisklasse

Nr. Name Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Udo Jurjahn Tarmstedt 226 226
2. Hartmut Zocher Tarmstedt 224 224
3. Frank Hardlak Tarmstedt 205 205
4. Manfred Behrens Gyhum 195 195
5. Sven Behnken Tarmstedt 147 147
6. Axel Zimmermann Gyhum 89 89


	Ergebnisse

